
v.z.w.   KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE BILJARTBOND   1906
Gewest LIMBURG

Sportjaar 2025/2026  -  Beker der Gewesten - vrijspel - Klein biljart.

3 1Uitslagen speelronde Afdeling

B.C. Sint Jozef B B.C. Fortuna 34  - 284,44444 2  - 239,07895

OLAERTS Gisele

DEBING Jean-Marie

MEYSSEN Leon

( )40 40 / 24 1,666
( 45 ) 38 / 24 1,583

( 95 ) 95 / 18 5,277

ENGELEN Guy

HAMAEKERS Lucien

BOETSKENS Lambertus

( )40 35 / 24 1,458

( 60 ) 60 / 24 2,500

( 95 ) 49 / 18 2,722 14

10

55

6

32

Kon.B.C. De Ketsers Genk S.T.B.A.0  - 160,31898 6  - 300,00000

BAETENS Francis

DOHERTY Kevin

D'HONDT René

( )30 13 / 13 1,000

( 95 ) 36 / 16 2,250

( 110 ) 87 / 25 3,480

VANSTRAELEN Gino

THOMAS Dirk

BEELEN Benjamin

( )25 25 / 13 1,923

( 50 ) 50 / 16 3,125

( 70 ) 70 / 25 2,800 10

11

76

9

20

B.C. Sint Jozef C B.C. De Optimisten 13  - 254,28571 3  - 264,00000

CEYSSENS Michel

STROY Roland

MACHIELS Leonard

( )30 30 / 16 1,875

( 45 ) 45 / 34 1,323

( 70 ) 38 / 20 1,900

MOMBERS Ludovic (Ludo)

VANDEVOORT Valère

AWOUTERS Hendrik

( )25 16 / 16 1,000

( 45 ) 45 / 34 1,323

( 70 ) 70 / 20 3,500 10

5

59

8

12

K.S.T.B.C. B.C. Sint Jozef A0  - 163,01587 0  - 200,00000

SNELLINGS Hugo

JACQUET Rudi

HENDRICKX Marc

( )45 38 / 28 1,357

( 70 ) 55 / 17 3,235

( 110 ) /

SLOMP Anja

AERTS Rudi

VAN VLIERDEN Théo

( )30 30 / 28 1,071

( 50 ) 50 / 17 2,941

( 70 ) /

9

56

10

B.C. De Optimisten 2 B.C. De Optimisten 35  - 300,00000 1  - 243,50000

VRANCKEN Guido

HUSSON Erik

THIJS Martin

( )35 35 / 20 1,750
( 50 ) 50 / 23 2,173

( 70 ) 70 / 29 2,413

CUYPERS Johan

VANDELAER Frederik

LUTS Eddy

( )40 27 / 20 1,350

( 50 ) 38 / 23 1,652

( 70 ) 70 / 29 2,413 13

5

88

9

10

B.C Fortuna 1 B.C. Ten Hout v2  - 283,36842 4  - 266,00000

DOUMEN Bert

VERBRUGGEN Ron

BOETSKENS Lambertus

( )50 48 / 30 1,600

( 50 ) 50 / 27 1,851

( 95 ) 83 / 19 4,368

VANHOYLAND Robert

SMEEKENS Jozef

VANOPPEN Benny

( )40 40 / 30 1,333

( 50 ) 33 / 27 1,222

( 70 ) 70 / 19 3,684 13

10

66

12

31

Klassement

S.T.B.A. 3 18 0 485 210 900,000001
B.C. De Optimisten 2 3 13 5 441 205 875,714292
B.C. De Optimisten 3 3 11 7 470 187 818,500003
B.C. Sint Jozef C 3 11 7 442 215 801,917294
B.C. Sint Jozef B 2 10 2 348 126 584,444445
B.C. De Optimisten 1 3 9 9 420 220 799,928576
B.C Fortuna 1 3 6 12 465 217 763,511287
B.C. Fortuna 3 3 6 12 439 199 718,002028
B.C. Fortuna 2 2 6 6 318 136 455,333339
B.C. Ten Hout v 3 4 14 349 210 647,8571410
Kon.B.C. De Ketsers Genk 2 4 8 321 119 455,7735211
B.C. Sint Jozef A 3 2 10 214 129 596,5714312
K.S.T.B.C. 3 2 10 313 123 576,5728713


